
GETSTARTED!

25 
 OCT

01 
 NOV

https://www.catamaranscup.com/


INDEX

 01. ABOUT

02. ΤΗΕ FLEET 

03. FUN SIDE EVENTS

 
04. DESTINATIONS 

05. PHOTOS & VIDEOS 

https://www.catamaranscup.com/


WE INVITE YOU 
TO PARTICIPATE 
IN THE ULTIMATE 
EVENT FOR CRUISING 
CATAMARANS

Launched by Istion Yachting in 2010, the Catamarans Cup International offers impressive sailing 
action, unique moments of competition and unforgettable experiences of wellness & entertainment. 

Open to sailors of any level of competence, the regatta draws participants from all parts of the world who wish to share 
with their family and friends 4 days of competitive sailing combined with many side events and lots of fun. The special 
welcome for the participants on every island of call, the thematic competitions, the cocktail parties and dinners that hold 
many surprises every year. Under the auspices of the Greek Ministry of Tourism (GNTO) and with LAGOON Catamarans and 
EXCESS Catamarans as its Grand Sponsors, the Catamarans Cup family reunited once again in 2024 with absolute success.
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02. THE FLEET

3 WAYS TO PARTICIPATE
> Team up with your friends  or family 
and charter a bareboat  Catamaran to race!

> Charter a crewed catamaran  and come 
aboard with your loved  ones to enjoy 
this experience  with the added comfort 
and safety  of a professional crew! 

> Join one of our open  crews as crew 
member. No experience required.

> Contact us for availability

CATAMARANS LOA (m) BUILT CAB/WC

Lagoon 50
Leopard 48
Bali 4.8 
Bali 4.6 
Lagoon 46 
Lagoon 46 
Lagoon 450F 
Lagoon 450F 
Elba 45 
Excess 14 
Bali 4.4 
Bali 4.3 
Bali 4.3 
Lagoon 42  
Lagoon 42  
Lagoon 42  

14,76 
14,63 
14,28 
13,56 
13,99 
13,99 
13,96 
13,96 
13,45 
13,90 
13,75 
13,10 
13,10 
12,80 
12,80 
12,80 

2019-22
2018

2020-24
2021

2024-25 
2020-23
2019-20
2015-18

2021
2023-24
2022-24

2020
2017

2023-24
2020-22
2017-19

6+2/4+1
4+1/4+1
6+2/6
5+2/4

4+2/4+1 
4+2/4+1
4+2/4+1
4+2/4+1

4+2/4
4+2/4+1
4+2/4+1 

4+2/4
4+2/4
4+2/4

4+2/4+1
4+2/4+1

CATAMARANS LOA (m) BUILT CAB/WC

Bali 4.2 
Lagoon 421 
Bali 4.1 
Bali Catspace 
Bali Catsmart 
Isla 40 
Isla 40 A/C-GEN-WM  
Lucia 40 
Lagoon 40 
Excess 12 
Lagoon 400 S2 
Excess 11 
Excess 11 
Lagoon 39 
Lagoon 380 S2 

12,80 
12,60 
12,37 
12,33 
12,00 
11,93 
11,93 
11,73 
11,74 
11,73 
11,97 
11,33 
11,33 
11,74 
11,55 

2022-24
2015

2018-20
2020-23

2024
2023-24

2022
2020

2020-23
2020

2016-18
2024-25
2021-23

2014
2011-18

4+2/4
4+2/4+1

4+2/4
4/4

4+2/2
4+1/4+1
4+1/4+1

4/4
4+2/4+1
4+2/4+1
4 +2/4
4+2/2
4+2/2
4+2/4
4+2/2

DOWNLOAD 
PRICE LIST 2025 INDEX PAGE

https://www.catamaranscup.com/contact
https://www.istion.com/cp/assets/browse/assets/agents-documents/pricelists-2025/catacup_pricelist-2025_pf_directs.pdf/edit


Best Crew Style!  /  Cook off!  /  Show off!  /  Shoot off!

Fine-tuned with creativity and inspiration, all side events 
promise joy and wonderful memories. Through social 
interaction, original fun is guaranteed even for our 
most introverted guests.

ORIGINAL FUN  
MOMENTS FOR 
THE CATAMARANS 
CUP COMMUNITY

03. FUN SIDE EVENTS
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04. DESTINATIONS

POROS ISLAND 
READ MORE

KEA ISLAND 
READ MORE

KYTHNOS ISLAND 
READ MORE

HYDRA ISLAND 
READ MORE

EPIDAVROS 
READ MORE

PORTO HELI 
READ MORE

NAFPLION 
READ MORE

SPETSES ISLAND 
READ MORE

ERMIONI 
READ MORE

PARALIO ASTROS 
READ MORE

LEONIDION 
READ MORE
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Abound with pine trees that reach the island’s rugged shores and sandy 
beaches, Poros is rightfully an ideal holiday resort that has inspired 
so many people with its beauty.

Along the pier you will find plenty of restaurants and cafes, charming taverns, 
souvenir shops and lively bars to enjoy every single moment of your day.

BALANCING 
SAILING 
TRADITION 
WITH 
CONTEMPORARISM

POROS ISLAND

BACK TO 
DESTINATIONS



The beautiful island of Kea is the perfect destination for discerning 
travelers seeking a serene island retreat for their holidays.

The stunningly beautiful landscape, the striking golden beaches 
and emerald waters of the sea, along with the tranquil ambience 
make Kea a heavenly venue for memorable vacations. Excellent dining 
options and a quite intense nightlife uniquely complete your holidays.

THE ISLAND’S 
UNBRIDLED 
BEAUTY WILL 
CONQUER YOU

KEA ISLAND

BACK TO 
DESTINATIONS



The port of Merichas offers all kinds of facilities for tourists’ accommodation 
and entertainment. Scenic taverns, restaurants, bars & coffee shops will add 
to your holiday experience.

Don’t miss out on the delicious traditional products of Kythnos such as 
the local “thermiotiko” cheese and “pasteli” made from organic honey!

ONE OF THE 
TOP WEEKEND 
DESTINATIONS 
IN GREECE

KYTHNOS ISLAND

BACK TO 
DESTINATIONS



Located in the heart of the Argosaronic Gulf, pretty close to Athens, 
Hydra is one of the most charming Greek islands.

Elegant stone mansions, narrow alleys, donkeys walking around, 
churches, little shops, and a picturesque waterfront set the scene 
for an island fairytale!

A POPULAR 
GETAWAY WITH 
A CAPTIVATING 
ATMOSPHERE

HYDRA ISLAND

BACK TO 
DESTINATIONS



Conveniently located near popular destinations like Nafplion  & Mycenae, 
Epidavros is indeed the region’s meeting hub.

It is worth visiting the architectural masterpiece of the Ancient Theatre. 
You will also have the opportunity to become acquainted with the locals  
and satisfy your appetite with their traditional homemade dishes  offered 
at the local picturesque taverns.

PEACEFUL 
SURROUNDINGS 
WITH A 
HISTORICAL 
SCENT

EPIDAVROS

BACK TO 
DESTINATIONS



Porto Heli is a picturesque village located on a natural harbor  between 
two famous Greek islands, Spetses and Hydra.

A yachting paradise for the international jet set, it offers excellent  and safe 
anchorage for yachts, perfect weather conditions, plenty  of beaches and bays 
with crystal turquoise waters and  a cosmopolitan lifestyle.

A COSMOPOLITAN 
HANGOUT FOR THE 
YACHTING ELITE

PORTO HELI

BACK TO 
DESTINATIONS



It is widely known as the historical jewel of the Peloponnese.  
Located on the north end of the Argolic Gulf, Nafplion presents a 
predominantly mild and sunny climate.

Nafplion attracts a huge number of tourists not only because  of its magical 
atmosphere, but also because of the numerous  things to do and places to see.

 
THE IRRESISTIBLE 
CHARM OF 
GREECE’S FIRST 
CAPITAL

NAFPLION

BACK TO 
DESTINATIONS



The island is blessed with pine forests that extend all the way  to the 
beaches. Tourist facilities are well developed in order  to offer convenience 
but also a sense of home comfort.

Given that the use of cars is forbidden, horse-drawn carriages can offer  
visitors romantic rides or simply the means of transportation around  
the island. Following a quiet day, visitors can enjoy a drink and dance  
at the cosmopolitan bars of Spetses.

STYLE AND 
SOPHISTICATION 
IN THE SARONIC 
GULF

SPETSES ISLAND

BACK TO 
DESTINATIONS



Situated opposite of Dokos island and in proximity to Hydra & Spetses,  
Ermioni is a well-liked destination in the Saronic Gulf and recommended 
for short escapes from the city.

The beautiful coastal town Ermioni -commonly referred to as ‘city-island’- 
combines the serenity of an island with its traditional taverns offering 
house wine & ouzo and the vibrancy of the city with modern cafes & bars 
for memorable nights.

RESEMBLING 
AN ISLAND IN A 
PINE-COVERED 
PENINSULA

ERMIONI

BACK TO 
DESTINATIONS



A most promising destination, for those who seek a relaxed escape 
while the more active ones will not be complaining either!

The 10km of coastline with sand or  white pebbles and crystal clear  
waters will amaze you. Admire the spectacular panoramic view from the 
old medieval castle and enjoy traditional Greek food, coffee or drinks at the 
local bars in a romantic atmosphere.

PICTURESQUE 
PORT, STUNNING 
VIEW & CRYSTAL- 
CLEAR WATERS

PARALIO ASTROS

BACK TO 
DESTINATIONS



The town of Leonidio is known for the Frankish-styled stone mansions 
and the gardens of geraniums, honeysuckles and lemon trees which 
give off scents that immediately cause a spark of nostalgia.

Enjoy the sea and the sea sports at the cosmopolitan beach of Plaka, 
or explore the beaches of Poulithra, Tygani and Fokianos. 
Don’t miss the renowned local products: sweet “tsakoniki” aubergin, 
organic honey, homemade noodles or rusks.

BUILT BETWEEN 
THE SEA & THE 
FOOT OF THE 
MOUNT PARNON

LEONIDION

BACK TO 
DESTINATIONS



GALLERIES FROM 
PREVIOUS CUPS 

CLICK HERE
14ΤΗ CUP HIGHLIGHTS 
 CLICK HERE

14ΤΗ CUP PHOTOS 
CLICK HERE

05. PHOTOS & VIDEOS
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https://www.catamaranscup.com/media-and-galleries
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=_CyS9E63Lqk
https://www.catamaranscup.com/media-and-galleries/14th-cup-gallery-2024
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