





SILVER





INDEX

01. ABOUT 02. THE FLEET 03. FUN SIDE EVENTS

04. DESTINATIONS 05. PHOTOS & VIDEOS







Launched by Istion Yachting in 2010, the Catamarans Cup International offers impressive sailing action, unique moments of competition and unforgettable experiences of wellness & entertainment.

Open to sailors of any level of competence, the regatta draws participants from all parts of the world who wish to share with their family and friends 4 days of competitive sailing combined with many side events and lots of fun. The special welcome for the participants on every island of call, the thematic competitions, the cocktail parties and dinners that hold many surprises every year. Under the auspices of the **Greek Ministry of Tourism** (GNTO) and with **LAGOON** Catamarans and **EXCESS** Catamarans as its Grand Sponsors, the Catamarans Cup family reunited once again in 2024 with absolute success.

01. ABOUT







CATAMARANS	LOA (m)	BUILT	CAB/WC
Lagoon 50	14,76	2019-22	6+2/4+1
Leopard 48	14,63	2018	4+1/4+1
Bali 4.8	14,28	2020 - 24	6+2/6
Bali 4.6	13,56	2021	5+2/4
Lagoon 46	13,99	2024-25	4+2/4+1
Lagoon 46	13,99	2020-23	4+2/4+1
Lagoon 450F	13,96	2019-20	4+2/4+1
Lagoon 450F	13,96	2015-18	4+2/4+1
Elba 45	13,45	2021	4+2/4
Excess 14	13,90	2023 - 24	4+2/4+1
Bali 4.4	13,75	2022 - 24	4+2/4+1
Bali 4.3	13,10	2020	4+2/4
Bali 4.3	13,10	2017	4+2/4
Lagoon 42	12,80	2023 - 24	4+2/4
Lagoon 42	12,80	2020-22	4+2/4+1
Lagoon 42	12,80	2017-19	4+2/4+1

CATAMARANS	LOA (m)	BUILT	CAB/WC
Bali 4.2	12,80	2022-24	4+2/4
Lagoon 421	12,60	2015	4+2/4+1
Bali 4.1	12,37	2018-20	4+2/4
Bali Catspace	12,33	2020 - 23	4/4
Bali Catsmart	12,00	2024	4+2/2
Isla 40	11,93	2023 - 24	4+1/4+1
Isla 40 A/C-GEN-WM	11,93	2022	4+1/4+1
Lucia 40	11,73	2020	4/4
Lagoon 40	11,74	2020 - 23	4+2/4+1
Excess 12	11,73	2020	4+2/4+1
Lagoon 400 S2	11,97	2016-18	4+2/4
Excess 11	11,33	2024 - 25	4+2/2
Excess 11	11,33	2021-23	4+2/2
Lagoon 39	11,74	2014	4+2/4
Lagoon 380 S2	11,55	2011-18	4+2/2

DOWNLOAD PRICE LIST 2025

INDEX PAGE

3 WAYS TO PARTICIPATE

> Team up with your friends or family and charter a bareboat Catamaran to race!

Charter a crewed catamaran and come aboard with your loved ones to enjoy this experience with the added comfort and safety of a professional crew!

> Join one of our open crews as crew member. No experience required.



03. FUN SIDE EVENTS

INDEX PAGE

ORIGINAL FUN MOMENTS FOR THE CATAMARANS CUP COMMUNITY Best Crew Style! / Cook off! / Show off! / Shoot off!

Fine-tuned with creativity and inspiration, all side events promise joy and wonderful memories. Through social interaction, original fun is guaranteed even for our most introverted guests.





POROS ISLAND

READ MORE

04. DESTINATIONS









ERMIONI

PORTO HELI READ MORE

KEA ISLAND

ERTITION READ MORE

PARALIO ASTROS READ MORE

KYTHNOS ISLAND

READ MORE



NAFPLION

READ MORE



INDEX PAGE



POROS ISLAND

BACK TO DESTINATIONS

BALANCING SAILING TRADITION WITH CONTEMPORARISM

Abound with pine trees that reach the island's rugged shores and sandy beaches, Poros is rightfully an **ideal holiday resort** that has inspired so many people with its beauty.

Along the pier you will find plenty of restaurants and cafes, charming taverns, souvenir shops and lively bars to **enjoy every single moment** of your day.





THE ISLAND'S UNBRIDLED BEAUTY WILL CONQUER YOU

The beautiful island of Kea is the perfect destination for discerning travelers seeking a **serene island retreat** for their holidays.

The stunningly beautiful landscape, the striking **golden beaches** and **emerald waters** of the sea, along with the tranquil ambience make Kea a heavenly venue for memorable vacations. **Excellent dining options** and a quite intense nightlife uniquely complete your holidays.



KYTHNOS ISLAND

BACK TO DESTINATIONS

ONE OF THE TOP **WEEKEND** DESTINATIONS IN GREECE

The port of **Merichas** offers all kinds of facilities for tourists' accommodation and entertainment. Scenic taverns, restaurants, bars & coffee shops will add to your holiday experience.

Don't miss out on the **delicious traditional products** of Kythnos such as the local **"thermiotiko" cheese** and **"pasteli"** made from organic honey!





1 (11)

A POPULAR

GETAWAY WITH

A CAPTIVATING

ATMOSPHERE

Located in the heart of the Argosaronic Gulf, pretty close to Athens, Hydra is **one of the most charming** Greek islands.

Elegant stone mansions, narrow alleys, donkeys walking around, churches, little shops, and a picturesque waterfront set the scene for **an island fairytale**!



BACK TO

HYDRA ISLAND



Conveniently located near popular destinations like Nafplion & Mycenae, Epidavros is indeed the region's **meeting hub**.

It is worth visiting the architectural masterpiece of the **Ancient Theatre**. You will also have the opportunity to become acquainted with the locals and satisfy your appetite with their traditional **homemade dishes** offered at the local **picturesque taverns**.

EPIDAVROS

BACK TO DESTINATIONS

PEACEFUL SURROUNDINGS WITH A **HISTORICAL** SCENT



A **COSMOPOLITAN HANGOUT** FOR THE YACHTING ELITE

Porto Heli is a picturesque village located on a **natural harbor** between two famous Greek islands, Spetses and Hydra.

A **yachting paradise** for the international jet set, it offers excellent and **safe anchorage** for yachts, perfect weather conditions, plenty of beaches and bays with crystal turquoise waters and a cosmopolitan lifestyle.



THE IRRESISTIBLE CHARM OF GREECE'S **FIRST CAPITAL**

It is widely known as the **historical jewel** of the Peloponnese. Located on the north end of the Argolic Gulf, Nafplion presents a predominantly **mild** and **sunny climate**.

Nafplion attracts a **huge number of tourists** not only because of its magical atmosphere, but also because of the numerous things to do and places to see.



BACK TO DESTINATIONS

STYLE AND **SOPHISTICATION** IN THE SARONIC GULF

The island is blessed with pine forests that extend all the way to the beaches. Tourist facilities are well developed in order to offer convenience but also a **sense of home comfort**.

Given that **the use of cars is forbidden**, horse-drawn carriages can offer visitors romantic rides or simply the means of transportation around the island. Following a quiet day, visitors can enjoy a drink and dance at the **cosmopolitan bars** of Spetses.



SPETSES ISLAND



RESEMBLING

PENINSULA

AN ISLAND IN A

PINE-COVERED

Situated opposite of Dokos island and in proximity to Hydra & Spetses, Ermioni is a well-liked destination in the Saronic Gulf and **recommended for short escapes** from the city.

The beautiful coastal town Ermioni -commonly referred to as 'city-island'combines the serenity of an island with its **traditional taverns** offering house wine & ouzo and the vibrancy of the city with **modern cafes** & bars for memorable nights.



ERMIONI

BACK TO



PICTURESQUE

PORT, STUNNING VIEW & CRYSTAL-

CLEAR WATERS

A most promising destination, for those who seek **a relaxed escape** while the more active ones will not be complaining either!

The 10km of coastline with **sand** or **white pebbles** and crystal clear waters will amaze you. Admire the spectacular panoramic view from the **old medieval castle** and enjoy traditional Greek food, coffee or drinks at the local bars in a romantic atmosphere.



BACK TO DESTINATIONS

PARALIO ASTROS



DESTINATIONS

BACK TO

LEONIDION

Vistion

BUILT BETWEEN THE SEA & THE FOOT OF THE **MOUNT PARNON**

The town of Leonidio is known for the Frankish-styled stone mansions and the gardens of geraniums, honeysuckles and lemon trees which give off scents that immediately cause **a spark of nostalgia**.

Enjoy the sea and the sea sports at the cosmopolitan beach of **Plaka**, or explore the beaches of **Poulithra**, **Tygani** and **Fokianos**. Don't miss the renowned local products: sweet "tsakoniki" aubergin, organic honey, homemade noodles or rusks.







14[™] CUP PHOTOS CLICK HERE GALLERIES FROM PREVIOUS CUPS CLICK HERE





GRAND SPONSORS

LAGOON

catamaranscup.com

RONZA

tourism A W A R D S

GOLD

tourism

SILVER

tourism AWARDS 2021 AWARDS 2022

SILVER

tourism awards 2020 SILVER

Excess

UNDER THE AEGIS

25/01

2025

Sail

CERT LINEN

